

MEMOTO FILE

Felony SAO TALL DSHMV Public Works DV SAO Tag Office Internal Affairs Juvenite SAO DL Office Major Potts Clerk's Office Confess CID Arsen Officer Shelter STAT Person DV Science/Forfeiture STAT Person DV Officer Ergenses i Case Number Clarific Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date	Misdemeanor SAO	BAR	City Engineering	
DV SAO Tag Office Internal Affairs Juvenile SAO DL Office Major Potts Clerk's Office CO Engineering Fleet Inter Office Concest CID Arson Officer Shelter SIU DV Seizure/Forfeiture STAT Person HUV Officer Pricessus: Case Number Clot 1045 Clerk initials Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: // Cremments: 1	Felony SAO			K. C
Clerk's Office Contest CID Arson Officer Shelter SIU DV Seizure/Forfeiture STAT Person R/V Officer Pricessies: Case Number School 1045 Clerk Initials: Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: / Clerk Initials: Date: / Channelle 1 Applies of theory: Officer/ID Reayon Date Clerks Initials	DV SAO			3 5
Inter Office Contest CID	Juvenile SAO	DL Office	Major Potts	
CID Assen Officer Shelter SIU DV Scizure/Forfeiture STAT Person BIV Officer Precesses: Case Number Date: Clerk Initials: Date: / Clerk Initials: Date: / Comments: 2 Applied to Appel 5 Applied to Applied to Appel 5 Applied to A	Clerk's Office	C() Bagineering 🖳	Pleet	9
STAT Person DV Salzane/Forfeiture STAT Person DV Officer Pricesseri: Case Number Colling Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Chimments: Applicate Clerks Initial Chimments: Date: Clerks Initial Clerks Initial	Inter Office Contest		is the	
STAT Person HIV Officer Pricement: Case Number Date: Date: IO/ IO/ OC Clerk Initials: Date: / Clerk Initials: Date: / Clerk Initials: Date: / Change of the relevant of t	CID	Arson Officer	Shelter	,
STAT Person 10 V. Officer Pricesseri: Case Number 10 1045 Clerk Initials: Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: // Espart copied or viscosiday Officeral Officer/ID Reason Date Clerks Initial	SIU	وبنواد في والقدود	And the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section of the second section is a second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the se	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Clerk Initials: Date: IO/IO/OC Clerk Initials: Date: Clerk Initials: Date: Comments: Depolar on Several by Officers: Officer/ID Renson Clerks Initial		NIV Officer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Clerk Initials: Date: Date: D D D	Processi:			
Clerk Initials: Date: Date:	Case Number		and the same of the same	
Clerk Initials: Date: // Clerk Initials: Date: // Comments: Depolarmed Suppliers: Depolarments: Depolarmed Suppliers: Depolarments: D	**************************************	100 0	10/10/06	,
Report senied or stanced by Citizens: Officer/ID Reason Date Clerks Initial	Alexander Alexan			Ð.
Report senied or stanced by Citizens: Officer/ID Reason Date Clerks Initial	Clerk Initials:	Date:	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e ::
Renautionistaty styred by Silleria. Officer/ID Renaux Date Clerks Initial.	Comments & the triber	met men sad		
Date Clerks Initial Officer/D Reasons Date Clerks Initial			an kata kata kata kata kata kata kata ka	
Officer/ID Reasons Date Clerks Initial	Report conicil or views	l by Officers:		
		그림 그 이 사람들이 열심하는 그 사람들은 경기를 가장 하는 것이 되었다. 그리고 있는 그리고 있다. 그리고 있다.		Clerks Initial
	ger paggaran ang 18 an ang 18 an	an and a said of the state of the		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	ingini garandagan kangan panga dalam ana sanda kanas			***************************************
	and the state of t	of the state of th		The same of the sa
	mandenheine egat aproduktionen ein er en			any amin'ny fivondronan'i Amin'ny fivondronan'i Amin'ny fivondronan'i Amin'ny fivondronan'i Amin'ny fivondronan
The second secon		ministration as a serious ministration of the serious section of the production of the serious o		
	Marine Company of the	on the grant of the physical three parties and the complete control of the contro		Washington Approximate Approxi

OFFENSE	INCIDENT	REPORT
MAIN WHITEHOUSE	SEA OF STREET, SWINGS &	Batten minne

	O O		Exclusives:	Desc	Thos	RTMENT	Table		11045 Related Region #	Aniegodopen ma construction de la construction de l
No. 100 a			Prom	10/06/06	1230	10/00 A - Assempted	Seetato	30 Violation Number	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NCIC/UCR Code
	BOMB THE	EAT	adirida para barrath parila-	and the state of t		C - Committed	C			The state of the s
ocidem Localen (Stre					4	1	<u></u>		Gaspraphic ladi	icates .
400 S. DIAI	IMARAN PARA	PALVID				Signature se	2 E E			
				trains the g	# 14.					
1	1	0	0	100			*****	() one	A CONTRACT	\$ 1 m
offence Indiestor #1 1. Both #2	1 VW Code.	V. Dyne	(Victoria)		Science Disk				(0)	ASSOCIATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
iano (Lasa, Piess, Mid	dle or Business) GE, CHARTE	R ACADEN	AY		NAME AND ADDRESS		Residence	729-0500		Hallotte Photo (321)
iddress (Street, Apr. 1	Number)	************************				DATAGE		State	32905	Date of Dirth or A
the think of the state of the	XIE HWY and Available, Interpr	W.C			2 Relationsh	PALME				
	No.						34.134.13	3.64		
Color									N-2014	in the second of
		4	i Verio	70.		ed Books		() () () () () () () () () ()		
Se na le		14.	2	fairthfully to are known in the training	12.7					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
和 3 特纳 《A			8	VIN COMPA	1.00	NKNOW	1.4			***************************************
det Kausen, Address (Series						5/400		(321)	(4)	
		phoyer / School		Addignor				(321)	(6.7)	
Driver & Licenac State	Number	Nickomyo/Styo	et Nænd		Vahir	dic Used	15	4-11		
Clothing (Charcribe)	·		***************************************		Scan	e/Mirks/Tecops (Lac	cation/Describe)	-	-	**************************************
Kacio Sex	Date of Burth of A	vec Neigh	ii Wei	agat Bye Co	olor Heir C	olor Hair	Longili	Hair Style	Complexion	Bold
Facial Hair	Teeth S	jesch∕voice	Relatiousia	p Res. Ty	ype Res. S	intre Inj	ury Type(a)	Extent of Injury	Social	Security Namber
								1. 1		
the phone in	ndicated th	at a bomb	had be	en placed	d at the re	ear of the F	River's Ed	lge school	l. The ca	e where a subject aller sounded sin st three weeks.
caller's voi	ice was co	onsistent w	vith a y	young wh	hite male	who was	s making	an attem	pt to dis	guise his voice
										theatrical anima the point, but ra
A See with the second section of the	re he spent	t time mak	cing gru	unting so	unds and	moans.	The caller	announce	ed the bo	omb would go o
longer whe	Hensel ini									ry Karnetsky.
longer whe 2pm. Cpl		CARE TENNETHER IN THE	CECIBIE							
longer whe 2pm. Cpl discussion t	took place			perty. T.	ne senoo.	CARLELANDER.	SERVER ACTION	ACT DECIT	ATTRICK AANTY	
onger when 2pm. Cpl	took place	nt commer				O AND SU				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

	NA	PALM BAY POLICE		SYA.
FL00512		Palse Somb Threat	Agen 06-	icy Report Number 011045
1. Off		False Bomb Threat Case Reference Juvenile	1. Origin 2. Supple	•41
	LOCATION	Broadview Dr NE		
	VICTIM: Suspect:	Palm Bay Police	Department	
id kan b ngarak nga		Detective M. J.		
deactive in distance in distance in analyse informer compariscell plattempt inaccur the cas office criteri past seventual need to send a fine previous the previous the that the with an on that an on the comparison in the compari	rated cell phone patch most for the meantime, r technology a coint exactly to tup, but the subpoenae to the march 19, 200 march 26, 200 and	I contacted Harris nd engineers to trace ne trailer that the track was consistent at had been conductor neighbors, my inv 17, I received info hat was used to make	and 321- y to see if the case provide that in order through the sa ade on. Also i of the caller and adopted by a ne lab sent to ny use for thi Cingular secur the false 911- phone, and the ar and toll ini Corporation a k the cell call calls were comi with both (the ed and informates tigation for rmation from C e the calls was	up the caller ID other numbers 482- ere could be any a sample. I was for them to do a ame media (model f there was any would provide an at the evidence, local FBI field Washington. The s case. ity to find out calls. Cingular at company would formation. I did and utilized some l. We were unable ing from while we s). Based on tion provided by used on ingular wireless a Motorola C139 s. I responded-In and

Supervisor's Initial

I interviewed Ms.

nor Ms.

Neither Ms.

SOU IN

produced a Motorola C139 phone. M4v manage of

NARRATIVE CONTINUATION - STATEMENT

mber San .			-	-
PL	FR / II	E 7		7.57

October 6, 2006	Para transfer Milana	06-011045	
Original Date Reported			
and the second of the second o			
1. Offense 2. Arrest_1_	Manager and Manager	1. Original	
And the second second	Juvenile	2. Supplement2	
philips the with the second of the process of the second of the distinguished above and being a consequence of		The state of the s	

who was making the calls. Ms. was showing signs of being deceptive based on her body language and speech patterns, but she did not provide any useful information.

On April 1, 2007, and and moved out of the state of Florida, and moved to either Cocoa or Titusville. On April 2, 2007, Titusville P. D. checked out with Ms. car, which had her two dogs locked in it with the window rolled up. There have not been any further calls to Palm Bay P. D. dispatch since April 1, 2007.

On April 2, 2007, I received the information back from Trac-phone. I cross referenced the toll calls and found one unlisted number. The other numbers were for local schools (Turner Elementary - bomb threat on 10/12/2006 DR 06-011276; Palm Bay Elementary: River's Edge Charter Academy) Brevard County Code Enforcement, the subscriber information an unlisted BellSouth Landline. I subpoenced the subscriber information for that number (321-637- and discovered that it belonged to the 18th Judicial Circuit. I called that number and the person at that number did not know any of the suspects.

There are no further leads in this case and all associated cases (06-011045, 06-011276, 06-011705, 06-011280, 06-012077, can be closed.

Law Raforcement Officer (Sec. 117.10, 75) Conducting Official Police Townstigation or Duties.

a/7/=	141 CTD	4/26/67
Detective Michael J. Pusatere	ID# Unit	Date
		5/1/0>
Supervisorcheviewing I	D#	Date
Case Status		Date Cleared